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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025

Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

Event 13 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
06.12.2025 - 15:37 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Prospect

1. BERVAS-SCHUMACHER O.12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 2:45.21 384 37.78 42.02 42.67 42.74
2. FESQUET Louis 12 Swimming Club Redange 2:59.64 299 41.31 45.63 46.54 46.16
3. AUDOT Clement 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 3:00.14 296 41.33 45.26 46.95 46.60
4. ARTAMONOV Vladimir 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:00.17 296 41.44 46.86 46.34 45.53
5. MULLER Paul 13 Swimming Luxembourg 3:03.44 281 41.44 47.37 48.09 46.54
6. FRAYLICH Hugo 12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:06.83 266 43.59 49.17 48.24 45.83
7. ZURRAPA Lourenco 12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:15.36 232 42.65 50.09 51.76 50.86
8. BRANDT Florian 13 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:21.93 210 45.39 51.70 52.66 52.18

Jeunes

1. SIMAO NOGUEIRA F. 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:28.82 526 33.28 37.99 38.66 38.89
2. SCHEECK Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 2:35.86 458 35.27 40.06 40.19 40.34
3. FESQUET Adrien 10 Swimming Club Redange 2:47.12 371 37.84 42.44 43.38 43.46
4. CONROTTE Jehan 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:48.82 360 36.80 42.56 45.23 44.23
5. SIEBENALLER Nick 10 Swimming Luxembourg 2:54.06 328 39.23 44.60 45.77 44.46
6. BANICA Luca Vladimir 11 Swimming Luxembourg 2:56.31 316 39.57 44.38 45.97 46.39
7. KARANOVIC Gordan 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:02.47 285 41.69 46.56 48.03 46.19
8. MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE I.11 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:07.41 263 41.73 48.69 49.39 47.60

DSQ DECARIS Victor 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
B13 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW 7.6)
(Time: 15:52)

DSQ NAVA Maxim 11 Swimming Luxembourg
B13 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW 7.6)
(Time: 15:48)

WDR DE CRESCENZO Lucas 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck

Juniors

1. THILL Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:24.45 575 32.86 36.64 37.69 37.26
2. VISSER Mats 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 2:30.93 504 33.09 38.43 39.20 40.21
3. GONCHARENKO Matvii 09 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 2:39.00 431 35.06 39.94 42.17 41.83
4. NONOA Francis Dissiramah08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:44.07 392 34.70 40.78 43.36 45.23

Open

1. CHAUSSARD Albert 07 Swimming Luxembourg 2:21.31 614 32.57 35.79 36.91 36.04
Luxembourg Short Course Champion

2. THILL Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 2:21.39 613 31.56 36.10 36.89 36.84
3. ROLKO Rickard 99 Swimming Club Redange 2:23.21 590 33.28 37.55 36.63 35.75
4. THILL Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:24.45 575 32.86 36.64 37.69 37.26
5. SIMAO NOGUEIRA F. 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:28.82 526 33.28 37.99 38.66 38.89
6. PETIT Berenger 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:28.85 526 33.67 37.28 39.10 38.80
7. VISSER Mats 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 2:30.93 504 33.09 38.43 39.20 40.21
8. SCHEECK Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 2:35.86 458 35.27 40.06 40.19 40.34
9. GONCHARENKO Matvii 09 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 2:39.00 431 35.06 39.94 42.17 41.83

10. OLINGER Liam 05 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:39.31 429 33.79 40.21 42.08 43.23
11. NONOA Francis Dissiramah08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:44.07 392 34.70 40.78 43.36 45.23
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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025

Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

Event 13, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. BERVAS-SCHUMACHER O.12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 2:45.21 384 37.78 42.02 42.67 42.74
13. FESQUET Adrien 10 Swimming Club Redange 2:47.12 371 37.84 42.44 43.38 43.46
14. CONROTTE Jehan 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:48.82 360 36.80 42.56 45.23 44.23
15. SIEBENALLER Nick 10 Swimming Luxembourg 2:54.06 328 39.23 44.60 45.77 44.46
16. BANICA Luca Vladimir 11 Swimming Luxembourg 2:56.31 316 39.57 44.38 45.97 46.39
17. FESQUET Louis 12 Swimming Club Redange 2:59.64 299 41.31 45.63 46.54 46.16
18. AUDOT Clement 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 3:00.14 296 41.33 45.26 46.95 46.60
19. ARTAMONOV Vladimir 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:00.17 296 41.44 46.86 46.34 45.53
20. KARANOVIC Gordan 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:02.47 285 41.69 46.56 48.03 46.19
21. MULLER Paul 13 Swimming Luxembourg 3:03.44 281 41.44 47.37 48.09 46.54
22. FRAYLICH Hugo 12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:06.83 266 43.59 49.17 48.24 45.83
23. MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE I.11 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:07.41 263 41.73 48.69 49.39 47.60
24. ZURRAPA Lourenco 12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:15.36 232 42.65 50.09 51.76 50.86
25. BRANDT Florian 13 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:21.93 210 45.39 51.70 52.66 52.18

DSQ DECARIS Victor 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
B13 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW 7.6)

(Time: 15:52)

DSQ NAVA Maxim 11 Swimming Luxembourg
B13 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW 7.6)
(Time: 15:48)

WDR DE CRESCENZO Lucas 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck


